

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)
No(s).5740/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in BAN No.
2131/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

MOHAN DAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv. for
Mr. Milind Kr, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks, as a last
chance.

(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr. PA

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master